

Abstract of Qty and cost

- ① Clearing and grubbing
of road land Vdet- 18
 $= 0.33 \text{ hee} @ Rs. 49464.05/\text{hee} = 16323 = 10$
- ② Scarifying bituminous
Surface Vdet- 18 = 313.13 m^2
 $@ Rs. 15.40/\text{m}^2 = 4822 = 10$
- ③ P/V GSD grading II
Vdet- 14 = 118.602 m^3
 $@ Rs. 2239.79/\text{m}^3 = 265644 = 10$
- ④ P/V WBM grading II
Vdet- 18 = 70.388 m^3
 $@ Rs. 3984.18/\text{m}^3 = 280438 = 10$
- ⑤ P/V WBM grading III
Vdet- 18 = 93.83 m^3
 $@ Rs. 3675.64/\text{m}^3 = 344885 = 10$
- ⑥ P/V WBM

Continuation
Rs. 912112 = 10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ P/V Prime Coat Vade					
P-18 = 1257.00 m ²					
@ R 41.86/m ²					52367.00
⑦ P/V Tack Coat Vade					
P-18 = 7513.50 m ²					
@ R 14.19/m ²					106667.50
⑧ P/V mixed surfacing Vade					
P-18 = 1257.00 m ²					
@ R 197.33/m ²					246860.00
⑨ P/V semi dense bituminous concrete					
Vade P-18 = 15656 m ³					
P-21 = 1065 m ³					
P-22 = 15267.99 m ³					15267.99
⑩ P/V Road furniture					
Vade P-18 =					
(2) KM Post - 2 No.					
@ R 2136.29 each					4273.00
(23) 200W Post - 4 No.					
@ R 607.10 each					3643.00
⑪ Direction and place identification Board - 2 No.					
P-19 = 1.92 m ²					
@ R 12365.39/m ²					23742.00
⑫ P/V traffic sign					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle					
- 12 No @ R 3606.02 each					43272.00
(22) 600mm circular - 8 No					
@ R 3739.74 each					29918.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
- 4 Nos @ Rs 3609.33 each					14437.32
(23) Octagon - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 7642.05 each					15284.10
(24) Corners of shoulders					
Width - 19 = 15.625 m					
@ Rs 176.47/m ³					276286.25
(14) Road marking on 19					
BT = 341.50 m ²					
@ Rs 883.10/m ²					301579.00
(15) Planting of tree - 80 Nos					
Rs 19 = 80 Nos @ Rs 800.30 each					64024.00
(16) 1/2 log and maintain					
Board - 2 Nos @ Rs 9464.96					
Rs 19 each					18930.00
					Rs 3642862.00
Add 1% Labours					Rs 36429.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 437143.00
					Rs 4116434.00
Less 10% (-)					Rs 411643.00
					Rs 3704791.00
Less P.V.S. Rs 11 (-)					Rs 3690474.00
					Rs 14317.00
work has been completed					
27/3/21					
J.E.					

Continuation